CONDOR RESOURCES INC.

CONDOR RESOURCES INC.

ISIN: CA20676U1049

Overview

WKN:

2024/05/17 21:26:00

Price
0.145 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

[ =] 0.00% (0.00)

CA20676U1049

CN

TSX Venture Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

14 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.14 CAD (2,500)
0.15 CAD (10,000)
0.14 CAD

0.145 CAD

0.14 CAD

0.145 CAD
0.143936 CAD
46,372

6,674.58

9

1,500

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

Sy

0.50 p

| )

0.40 ‘
0.30 I

0.20

0.10

-
=
<

=

i

2020

2021 2022 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date Headline Download
2024/05/13 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/05/03 B Equity Weekly X
2024/04/29 B Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/04/26 B Equity Weekly &
2024/04/26 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,

13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA20676U1049&ID_NOTATION=14277451
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3686b50f8fe42ccd49c00fe8d30e6b4cbddd68de8fb315851f805fa326e07c2f&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=598baecbefdd19f0d&time=1716228419&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=012dddb4c4f46ad8b84de6887ce493097ce23ba1f7e0524d394d0e9ac122ed3e&idfile=60295&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60295%2F2024-05-03%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=d71718fa4dc955f18&time=1716228419&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=35c64e94729cb2ea7c288954783edf8416de67b80f8d68ff36990878c129c61c&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d00f47f1ad09281f5&time=1716228419&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=89b876ea3ba73416a481a999eb21f80f64ffdfd3ee2eba7e9c94587f9ada5dd8&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=74781a0ce5325cb6c&time=1716228419&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=23c5c332819aabce8fcde982c6c4acf44f17dae672caca0c4cba643676363aab&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=338823c8ecd6900ec&time=1716228419&tool=RSC

CONDOR RESOURCES INC.

Details

2024/05/17 21:26:00

Price
0.145 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

[ =+] 0.00% (0.00)

CA20676U1049

CN

TSX Venture Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

14 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.14 CAD (2,500)
Ask (Ask size) 0.15 CAD (10,000)
Open 0.14 CAD
High 0.145 CAD
Low 0.14 CAD
Close (prev. day) 0.145 CAD
VWAP 0.143936 CAD
Volume (pcs) 46,372
Trading volume 6,674.58
Number of trades 9
Last size 1,500
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -65.48% -9.38% -25.64%
Perf (abs.) -0.28 -0.02 -0.05
Beta 7.38 2.51 0.70
Volatility 214.56 175.10 148.60
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 0.142 CAD (108,787

0.150 CAD (55,220
0.242 CAD (175,355
0.335 CAD (165,298

)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) )
)

)

0.520 CAD (2024/01/17)
)

)

)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

0.110 CAD (2024/02/27
0.570 CAD (2023/10/23
0.110 CAD (2024/02/27

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Tradegate 2024/05/ 22:26 0.098 EUR 0.00 1

17
TSX Venture 2024/05/ 21:26 0.145 CAD 0.01 9
Exchange 17
FINRA other OTC 2024/05/ 20:31 0.11USD 0.01 20
Issues 16
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=14277451
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=336558066
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14629580
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14629580

CONDOR RESOURCES INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Contact Details
CONDOR RESOURCES

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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